
Year & Sem: 3-1 

S.N 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and A ffiliated to JNTU, Kakinada) Accredited by NBA (For B.Tech CSEJEEEMECH|ECE) An ISO 9001-2015 Certified Institution 
GANGURU: VJAYAWADA -521 139 

Department of Information Technology 

12. 

IIT BOMBAY CERTIFICATES Summary Report 
A.Y. 2023-24 

Name of the Certification 

Spoken Tutorial project at IIT 

Bombay(CPP) 

Name f the 
Student 

YASHWANTH 
GARIKIPATI 

VENUGOPAL 
GUTTIKONDA 

ANDUGULA 
NITHIN 

BORRA HIMA SRI 

RIYAZ 
PAGIDIPALLI 

KAMATHAM 
YAVANIKA 
KOTA THARUNI 
LAKSHMI 
KUMARI 

MULAGALAPATI 
LOHITHA 

PATURI MOHAN 

SAI KRISHNA 
SHAIK GALIB 
SHAHEED 

SHAIK SABEENA 

SHAIK SHAHID 

Roll No 

228T5A1203 

228T5A1204 

218T1A1201 

218T1A1205 

228T5A1206 

218T1A1221 

218T1A1229 

218T1A1236 

218T1A1240 

218T1A1245 

218T1A1246 

218T1A1249 

CPP 

Certification 

CPP 

CPP 

Name 

CPP 

CPP 

CPP 

No of students 

Completed 

CPP 

CPP 

CPP 

CPP 

CPP 

20 

CPP 

Date 

NOV 3RD 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

NOV 3D 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

NOV 3RO 2023 

NOV 3D 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

Taenelhi and At 

h 
ti 



DIET 

Year & Sem: 3-1 

13. 

14. 

15. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTU, Kakinada) Accredited by NBA (For B.Tech CSE|EEE|MECHJECE) An ISO 9001-20 l5 Certified Institution 
GANGURU: VIJAYAWADA - 521 139 

Department of Information Technology 

20. 

a 

16. PRATHUSHA 

IIT BOMBAY CERTIFICATES Summary Report 

SUVARANAKAN 
TI PARDHA 

SARADHI 

SHYAM AKHIL 

ITC, MEMBER 

THUPAKULA 
ANUSHA 

TRIPURANENI 

VALLABHANENI 
GIRISH 

KANKANALA 
VENKATA SAI 
KRISHNA 

BALA SAI GOPAL 
SIDDINENI 

SYED SADIQ 

218T1A1251 

218T1A1252 

218T1A1253 

218T1A1254 

218T1A1256 

228T5A1205 

228T5A1209 

228T5A1211 

CPP 

CPP 

CPP 

CPP 

CPP 

CPP 

CPP 

CPP 

A.Y. 2023-24 

NOV 3R0 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

NOV 3RD 2023 

HÌD, IT 



DIET 

S.N 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7 

8. 

10. 

11. 

DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTU, Kakinada) Accredited by NBA (For B.Tech CSEEEEIMECH|ECE) An ISO 9001-2015 Certified Institution GANGURU: VIJAYAWADA � 521 139 

12. 

Name of the Certification 

Department of Information Technology 

Spoken Tutorial project at IIT 

ANDUGULA 
NITHIN 

Bombay(C) 

Name Of the 
Student 

KUMARI 

BORRA HIMA SRI 

IIT BOMBAY CERTIFICATES Summary Report 

JANNU SRIHARI 

KOTA THARUNI 
LAKSHMI 

MULAGALAPATI 
LOHITHA 

SAI KRISHNA 
PATURI MOHAN 

SHAIK GALIB 
SHAHEED 

9. SHAIK SHAHID 

SHAIK SABEEHA 

SHY AM AKHIL 

THUPAKULA 
ANUSHA 

TRIPURANENI 
PRATHYUSHA 

Roll No 

218T1A1201 

218T1A1205 

218T1A1218 

218T1A1229 

218T1A1236 

218T1A1240 

218T1A1245 

218T1A1246 

218T1A1249 

218T1A1252 

218T1A1253 

218T1A1253 

Certification 
Name 

C 

C 

C 

A.Y. 2022-23 

No of students 

Completed 

YEAR AND 
SEMESTER 

2-2 

2-2 

2-2 

2-2 

2-2 

2-2 

2-2 

2-2 

2-2 

2-2 

2-2 

16 

2-2 

Date 

APRIL 11 TH 
2023 

APRIL 11TH 
2023 

APRIL 11TH 
2023 

APRIL 11TH 

2023 

APRIL 11TH 

2023 

APRIL 11TH 
2023 

APRIL 11TH 
2023 

APRIL 11 TH 
2023 

APRIL 11 TH 

2023 

APRIL 11 TH 

2023 
APRIL 11 TH 

2023 

APRIL 11TH 

2023 



13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

(Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTU, Kakinada) 

Accredited by NBA (For B.Tech CSEJEEEMECHECE) 

GIRISHA 

An ISO 9001-20|5 Certified Institution 

GANGURU: VLJAYAWADA - 521 139 

Department of Information Technology 

VALLABHANENI 

RIYAZ 
PAGIDIPALLI 

IT BOMBAY CERTIFICATES Summary Report 

BALA SAI GOPAL 
SIDDINENI 

SYED SADIQ 

ITC, M�MBER 

218T1A1256 

228T5A1206 

228T5A1209 

228T5A1211 

C 

C 

A.Y. 2022-23 

2-2 

2-2 

2-2 

2-2 

APRIL 11 TH 

2023 

APRIL 11 TH 

2023 
APRIL 11TH 

2023 

APRIL 11TH 

2023 

HOD, IT 


