tif



DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTU, Kakinada)
Accredited by NBA (For B.Tech CSE|EEE|MECH|ECE)
An ISO 9001-2015 Certified Institution

GANGURU: VIJAYAWADA – 521 139 Department of Information Technology

IIT BOMBAY CERTIFICATES Summary Report

Year & Sem: 3-1

A.Y. 2023-24

Name of the Certification	No of students Completed	
Spoken Tutorial project at IIT Bombay(CPP)	20	

S.N o	Name Of the Student	Roll No	Certification Name	Date
1.	YASHWANTH GARIKIPATI	228T5A1203	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
2.	VENUGOPAL GUTTIKONDA	228T5A1204	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
3.	ANDUGULA NITHIN	218T1A1201	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
4.	BORRA HIMA SRI	218T1A1205	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
5.	RIYAZ PAGIDIPALLI	228T5A1206	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
6.	KAMATHAM YAVANIKA	218T1A1221	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
7.	KOTA THARUNI LAKSHMI KUMARI	218T1A1229	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
8.	MULAGALAPATI LOHITHA	218T1A1236	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
9.	PATURI MOHAN SAI KRISHNA	218T1A1240	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
10.	SHAIK GALIB SHAHEED	218T1A1245	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
11.	SHAIK SABEENA	218T1A1246	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
12.	SHAIK SHAHID	218T1A1249	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023



DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTU, Kakinada)
Accredited by NBA (For B.Tech CSE|EEE|MECH|ECE)
An ISO 9001-2015 Certified Institution

GANGURU: VIJAYAWADA – 521 139

Department of Information Technology

IIT BOMBAY CERTIFICATES Summary Report

Year & Sem: 3-1 A.Y. 2023-24

	Q7.77.1.=			
13.	SUVARANAKAN TI PARDHA SARADHI	218T1A1251	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
14.	SHYAM AKHIL	218T1A1252	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
15.	THUPAKULA ANUSHA	218T1A1253	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
16.	TRIPURANENI PRATHUSHA	218T1A1254	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
17.	VALLABHANENI GIRISH	218T1A1256	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
18.	KANKANALA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA	228T5A1205	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
19.	BALA SAI GOPAL SIDDINENI	228T5A1209	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023
20.	SYED SADIQ	228T5A1211	СРР	NOV 3 RD 2023

ITC, MEMBER

HOD, IT



DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTU, Kakinada) Accredited by NBA (For B.Tech CSE|EEE|MECH|ECE)
An ISO 9001-2015 Certified Institution

GANGURU: VIJAYAWADA – 521 139

Department of Information Technology

IIT BOMBAY CERTIFICATES Summary Report

A.Y. 2022-23

Name of the Certification	No of students Completed	
Spoken Tutorial project at IIT Bombay(C)	16	

S.N o	Name Of the Student	Roll No	Certification Name	YEAR AND SEMESTER	Date
1.	ANDUGULA NITHIN	218T1A1201	C	2-2	APRIL 11 TH 2023
2.	BORRA HIMA SRI	218T1A1205	c /	2-2	APRIL 11 TH 2023
3.	JANNU SRIHARI	218T1A1218	С	2-2	APRIL 11 TH 2023
4.	KOTA THARUNI LAKSHMI KUMARI	218T1A1229	С	2-2	APRIL 11 TH 2023
5.	MULAGALAPATI LOHITHA	218T1A1236	С	2-2	APRIL 11 TH 2023
6.	PATURI MOHAN SAI KRISHNA	218T1A1240	С	2-2	APRIL 11 TH 2023
7.	SHAIK GALIB SHAHEED	218T1A1245	С	2-2	APRIL 11 TH 2023
8.	SHAIK SABEEHA	218T1A1246	С	2-2	APRIL 11 TH 2023
9.	SHAIK SHAHID	218T1A1249	С	2-2	APRIL 11 TH 2023
10.	SHYAM AKHIL	218T1A1252	С	2-2	APRIL 11 TH 2023
11.	THUPAKULA ANUSHA	218T1A1253	С	2-2	APRIL 11 TH 2023
12.	TRIPURANENI PRATHYUSHA	218T1A1253	С	2-2	APRIL 11 TH 2023



DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

WALCINE CONTRACT Vakinaua)

(Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTU, Kakinada)
Accredited by NBA (For B.Tech CSE|EEE|MECH|ECE)
An ISO 9001-2015 Certified Institution

GANGURU: VIJAYAWADA – 521 139

Department of Information Technology

IIT BOMBAY CERTIFICATES Summary Report

A.Y. 2022-23

				,	
	VALLABHANENI		С	2-2	APRIL 11 TH 2023
13.	GIRISHA	218T1A1256		2-2	APRIL 11 TH
	RIYAZ		C		2023
14.	PAGIDIPALLI	228T5A1206		2-2	APRIL 11 TH
	BALA SAI GOPAL		C		2023
15.	SIDDINENI	228T5A1209		2-2	APRIL 11 TH
16	SYED SADIQ		C		2023
16.	SILDORDIQ	228T5A1211			(

ITC, MEMBER

HOD, IT